STAINLESS STEEL PIPE AND TUBING
AVAILABLE IN BOTH
IMPORT DOMESTIC
STAINLESS STEEL
PIPE
1 JABO SUPPLY SINCE 1964 SERVICE IS MORE THAN A PROMISE (304) 736-8333 1
(276) 679-1224

* How is Steel Pipe Manufactured (SPECS)?
* Is a MTR needed with the Delivery of the Pipe ?
How to Order Stainless Steel Pipe
6-7
7
7
0.035 0.049 0.065 0.095 0.109
PAGE# PAGE # PAGE# PAGE # PAGE#
10 10
10
11 11 11 11 11
SCH 10 SCH 40 SCH 80
PAGE# PAGE # PAGE#
12 13 15
12 13 15
14
14
PAGE #
16
DOMESTIC STAINLESS STEEL TUBE / PIPE
DOMESTIC TUBE / PIPE (NON STOCK)
304 WELDED
316 WELDED
304 SEAMLESS
316 SEAMLESS
MTR MUST BE REQUESTED AT THE TIME OF ORDER
316 SEAMLESS
MTR MUST BE REQUESTED AT THE TIME OF ORDER
IMPORT STAINLESS STEEL PIPE A312
TYPES
IMPORT STAINLESS  STEEL PIPE
WALL SIZE
PAGE #
INDEX
IMPORT STAINLESS STEEL TUBING SA269
TYPES
IMPORT STAINLESS  STEEL TUBING
WALL SIZE
304 WELDED
316 WELDED
304 SEAMLESS
3 JABO SUPPLY SINCE 1964 SERVICE IS MORE THAN A PROMISE (304) 736-8333 3
STAINLESS STEEL PIPE AND TUBING
TUBING
SEAMLESS
316
.109 WALL
PAGE 11
PAGE 11 PAGE 11 PAGE 11 PAGE 11
316 316 316 316
.035 WALL .049 WALL .065 WALL .095 WALL
TUBING
SEAMLESS SEAMLESS SEAMLESS SEAMLESS
PAGE 10 PAGE 10 PAGE 10 PAGE 11
304 316 304 316
.035 WALL .035 WALL 0.049 WALL 0.035 WALL
IMPORT PICTURE INDEX
 TUBING
WELDED WELDED WELDED SEAMLESS
4 JABO SUPPLY SINCE 1964 SERVICE IS MORE THAN A PROMISE (304) 736-8333 4
STAINLESS STEEL PIPE AND TUBING
DOMESTIC SS PIPE (NON STOCK)
PAGE 14 PAGE 14 PAGE 15 PAGE 15
DOMESTIC PICTURE INDEX
SCH 40 SCH 40 SCH 80 SCH 80
SEAMLESS SEAMLESS WELDED WELDED
304 316 304 316
PAGE 12 PAGE 12 PAGE 13 PAGE 13
PIPE
SCH 10 SCH 10 SCH 40 SCH 40
PIPE

MTR MUST BE REQUESTED AT THE TIME OF ORDER.
*NORMALLY THE MINING INDUSTRY DOES NOT REQUIRE MTR.
HOW TO ORDER STEEL PIPE
1. Provide Jabo Part number to your Jabo CSR
2. Provide the below information to your Jabo CSR
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
WHERE MFR ENDS TYPE TYPE OF STEEL  PIPE SIZE
PIPE
SCHEDULE
1. IMPORT PLAIN END *A53 CARBON 10, 10S
2. DOMESTIC THREADED SEAMLESS GALVANIZED 40, STD, 40S
GROOVED STAINLESS 80, XH, 80S
120
160
CHOOSE ONE EACH FROM EACH COLUMN XX
COMMON TYPES OF PIPE CONNECIONS
EXAMPLE OF GROOVED PIPE GROOVED COUPLER NEEDED WITH GROOVED PIPE
MOST COMMONLY ASKED QUESTIONS
5. (QUESTION) IS A MTR REQUIRED WITH THE DELIVERY OF THE PIPE ?
A material test report (MTR), sometimes called a mill/manufacturer test report, is a certified record of a steel product’s
physical and chemical properties and in some cases, raw material origins. These properties are measured against
standards set up by the American National Standards Institute (ANSI) or the American Society of Mechanical Engineers
(ASME), in order to control and ensure quality. An MTR ensures proper compliance with these standards, and presents
the buyer with documentary proof of that compliance.
HOW TO ORDER STEEL PIPE
1/8"-48"
* A53 ERW OR CW
7 JABO SUPPLY SINCE 1964 SERVICE IS MORE THAN A PROMISE (304) 736-8333 7
8 JABO SUPPLY SINCE 1964 SERVICE IS MORE THAN A PROMISE (304) 736-8333 8
STAINLESS STEEL PIPE AND TUBING
STAINLESS STEEL
PIPE
IMPORT
9 JABO SUPPLY SINCE 1964 SERVICE IS MORE THAN A PROMISE (304) 736-8333 9
STAINLESS STEEL PIPE AND TUBING
JABO PART# SIZE JABO PART# SIZE JABO PART# SIZE
* 1/8" * 1/8" * 1/8"
040-91000 1/4" 040-92010 1/4" 040-94020 1/4"
040-91020 3/8" 040-92030 3/8" 040-94040 3/8"
040-91040 1/2" 040-92050 1/2" 040-94060 1/2"
040-91060 3/4" * 3/4" * 3/4"
040-91080 1" * 1" 040-94080 1"
* 1-1/4" * 1-1/4" * 1-1/4"
* 1-1/2" * 1-1/2" * 1-1/2"
* 2" * 2" * 2"
DIFFERENCE IN A269 & A270 SPEC
A270 raw material and finished product is inspected
to surface finish requirments, whereas A269 is not.
A269 requires only  a workmanlike finish, and minor
surface impections are acceptable for A269 service.
*NON STOCK CALL JABO SUPPLY
MTR AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST MTR AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST MTR AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
*Non Stock-Call Jabo Supply *Non Stock-Call Jabo Supply *Non Stock-Call Jabo Supply
IMPORT IMPORT IMPORT
.035 WALL .035 WALL .049 WALL
IMPORT STAINLESS STEEL TUBING
WELDED TUBING SA269
304 WELDED 316 WELDED 304 WELDED
10 JABO SUPPLY SINCE 1964 SERVICE IS MORE THAN A PROMISE (304) 736-8333 10
STAINLESS STEEL PIPE AND TUBING
JABO PART# SIZE JABO PART# SIZE JABO PART# SIZE
* 1/8" * 1/8" * 1/8"
040-95020 1/4" * 1/4" * 1/4"
040-95040 3/8" * 3/8" * 3/8"
040-95060 1/2" 040-95065 1/2" * 1/2"
* 3/4" 040-95080 3/4" 040-95080 3/4"
* 1" * 1" 040-95120 1"
* 1-1/4" * 1-1/4" 040-95160 1-1/4"
* 1-1/2" * 1-1/2" 040-95180 1-1/2"
* 2" * 2" * 2"
JABO PART# SIZE JABO PART# SIZE
* 1/8" * 1/8"
* 1/4" * 1/4"
* 3/8" * 3/8"
* 1/2" * 1/2"
040-95100 3/4" * 3/4"
* 1" 040-95140 1"
* 1-1/4" * 1-1/4"
* 1-1/2" 1-1/2"
* 2" * 2"
DIFFERENCE IN A269 & A270 SPEC
A270 raw material and finished product is inspected
to surface finish requirments, whereas A269 is not.
A269 requires only  a workmanlike finish, and minor
surface impections are acceptable for A269 service.
*NON STOCK CALL JABO SUPPLY
MTR AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST MTR AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
316 SEAMLESS 316 SEAMLESS
.095 WALL .109 WALL
IMPORT IMPORT
MTR AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST MTR AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST MTR AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST